



(K AZN)

**STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS**

**2024 IV  
quarter**

<b>Cash flows from operating activities</b>	<b>87,995</b>
Interest received	483,017
Interest paid	(121,410)
Net fees received	(97,860)
Realised gains less losses from dealing in foreign currencies	-
Personnel expenses paid	(101,488)
General and administrative expenses paid	(37,540)
Other operating received/(paid)	(36,723)
<b>Cash flows from operating activities before changes in operating assets and liabilities</b>	<b>(616,543)</b>
Trading securities	(122,762)
Amounts due from credit institutions	51,431
Loans to customers	(54,306)
Other assets	264
Amounts due to the Central Bank of the Republic of Azerbaijan, banks and government funds	3,649
Amounts due to customers	(450,112)
Investment securities	61
Amounts due to credit institutions	(37,412)
Repo	(7,500)
Other liabilities	144
<b>Net cash from/(used in) operating activities before income tax</b>	<b>273,964</b>
Income tax paid	56,896
<b>Net cash from/(used in) operating activities</b>	<b>217,067</b>
	-
<b>Cash flows from investing activities</b>	<b>-</b>
Net cashflow from AFS	-
Net cashflow from PPE	-
Net cashflow from intangible	-
<b>Net cash (used in)/from investing activities</b>	<b>-</b>
	-
<b>Cash flows from financing activities</b>	<b>-</b>
Dividends paid	-
Increase in share capital	-
<b>Net cash from financing activities</b>	<b>-</b>
	-
<b>Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents</b>	<b>(311,480)</b>
<b>Cash and cash equivalents, beginning</b>	<b>1,733,418</b>
<b>Cash and cash equivalents, ending</b>	<b>1,421,937</b>